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Audience: 1,250+ US Consumers Balanced To Census

KEY TAKEAWAYS:

CONSUMER OPINION AND PET OWNERS REMAIN MORE LIKELY
INTEREST IN THE ROOMBA HAS TO OWN ROOMBA PRODUCTS AND
INCREASED SEQUENTIALLY (OFF OF REMAIN MORE INTEREST IN
RELATIVELY LOW LEVELS GETTING ONE IN THE FUTURE.
PREVIOUSLY).

THE MAJORITY OF CONSUMERS

STILL THINK ROBOTIC VACUUMS
ARE TOO EXPENSIVE, BUT ROOMBA OWNERS ARE YOUNGER

LIKELIHOOD OF BUYING ONE IN AND ARE MORE AFFLUENT THAN

THE FUTURE AND AMOUNT THEY THE AVERAGE CONSUMER.
WOULD BE WILLING TO PAY FOR
ONE IMPROVED SEQUENTIALLY.
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF ROBOTIC VACUUM CLEANERS?

Posed to all respondents

Feb (20)

Nov (19)

Aug ()

May (19)

Feb (19)

Very Negative Negative Neutral Positive Very Positive

Cross-tabs by pet ownership.
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH IROBOT (ROOMBA ROBOT VACUUMS AND BRAAVA JET MOPS)?

Posed to all respondents

Feb (20
Nov (19
Aug (19
May (19
Feb (19

~

I own iRobot / Roomba product(s)

76.6%
72.5%
74.82%
7510%
T47%

Heard of them, but don't own any

o
17.9%
15.11%
1B37%
14.9%

Never heard of them

0% 0% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Cross-tabs by pet ownership.

Pet Owners Non-Pet Owners
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH ROBOTIC VACUUMS?

Posed to respondents who do not own a Roomba

Feb (20)
Nov (19
Aug (19
May (18
Feb (219

| currently own one and use it

~ — ~ ~—

| have owned one in the past, but don't currently use it

78.3%
75.6%
76.06%
76.2%
78.3%

| have heard of them, but have never owned one

| have never heard of them

12.2(
1.1%
11.89
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WHY DON’T YOU OWN A ROBOTIC VACUUM?

Posed to respondents who do not own a robotic vacuum
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DO YOU HAVE ANY INTEREST IN GETTING A ROBOTIC VACUUM IN THE FUTURE?

Posed to respondents who have owned robotic vacuums but do not use them anymore, has
heard of robotic vacuums but has never owned one, or has never heard of robotic vacuums

Feb (20) 2.4

|

Nov (19) 2.26

Aug (19)

N I

May (19) 24

Feb (19) 2.28

I

No interest Somewhat Interested Very Interested

Cross-tabs by pet ownership.
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO BUY A ROBOTIC VACUUM IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS?

Posed to respondents who have owned robotic vacuums but do not use them anymore, has
heard of robotic vacuums but has never owned one, or has never heard of robotic vacuums

2.2

I

204

Feb (20)

Nov (19)

Aug (19) 198

May (19)

Feb (19)

Definitely Will Not Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
Cross-tabs by pet ownership.
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AT WHAT PRICE POINT WOULD IT BE WORTH IT TO YOU TO GET A ROBOTIC VACUUM?

Posed to respondents who have owned robotic vacuums but do not use them anymore, has
heard of robotic vacuums but has never owned one, or has never heard of robotic vacuums

33.7%

Feb (20
Nov (19
Aug (19
May (19))
Feb (19

—~

319%

It would be worth it to me at (Specify Price)

6.3%
68.1%
Not worth it at any price 70.9%

1%

8%
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AVERAGE AMOUNT BY THOSE WHO SPECIFIED:

Feb (20)

I

$13501

Nov (19) $123.40

Aug (19) $118.81

May (19)

$0 $50 $100 $150 $200

$144.79
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ROBOTIC VACUUM DEMOGRAPHICS
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AGE OF ROOMBA OWNERS VS. GENERAL POPULATION

75 or older
65 to 74

55 to 64

léGen Pop
» Roomba Owners
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35t0 44 26.7%

25t0 34
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GENDER OF ROOMBA OWNERS VS. GENERAL POPULATION

48.9%
Male

550%

l Gen Pop
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